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Joe D'Alessandro

San Francisco Travel
President and CEO
joe@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Kathryn Horton

San Francisco Travel

Vice President, Convention
Services & Events
khorton@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Walden Agustin
San Francisco Travel

Senior Director, Convention Sales -
Midwest Region
wagustin@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Deirdre Lewis

San Francisco Travel
Director, Citywide Accounts
dlewis@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Kenley Moy

San Francisco Travel

Senior VP, Convention Sales
kmoy@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Lysa Lewin

San Francisco Travel

Vice President, Moscone Expansion
Sales & Special Events
llewin@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

Nll San

IIN Travel’

Leonie Patrick

San Francisco Travel

Senior Director, Moscone Expansion
Sales

Ipatrick@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel
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Oleg Nakonechny

San Francisco Travel

Director, Convention Services
onakonechny@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel


mailto:joe@sanfrancisco.travel
mailto:kmoy@sanfrancisco.travel
mailto:khorton@sanfrancisco.travel
mailto:llewin@sanfrancisco.travel
mailto:wagustin@sanfrancisco.travel
mailto:lpatrick@sanfrancisco.travel
mailto:dlewis@sanfrancisco.travel
mailto:onakonechny@sanfrancisco.travel
http://www.sanfrancisco.travel
http://www.sanfrancisco.travel
http://www.sanfrancisco.travel
http://www.sanfrancisco.travel
http://www.sanfrancisco.travel
http://www.sanfrancisco.travel
http://www.sanfrancisco.travel
http://www.sanfrancisco.travel

MBI San #E San
Hgm c M C
W7 Travel WP Travel
Rick Hud Becky Fenton

San Francisco Travel
Manager, Convention Events
bfenton@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

San Francisco Travel

Senior Manager, Convention Sales -
Midwest Region
rhud@sanfrancisco.travel
www.sanfrancisco.travel

Our Partners

AT&T PARK

Stephen Revetria

AT&T Park

San Francisco Travel Board Chair and

VP & General Manager, Giants Enterprises
srevetria@attpark.com

www.attpark.com

Joey Nevin

AT&T Park

Director of Sales
jnevin@attpark.com
www.attpark.com

AISL EARN

Rory Davis

AT&T Park

Sales and Marketing Coordinator
rdavis@attpark.com
www.attpark.com

Alexandra Capitolo
AT&T Park

Event Coordinator
acapitolo@attpark.com
www.attpark.com

CLIFT

Carolyn Yim, CMP

CLIFT

Director of Sales & Marketing
carolyn.yim@mhgc.com
www.clifthotel.com

John Noguchi

City & County of San Francisco

Director, Convention Facilities Department
john.noguchi@sfgov.org

www.sfgov.org

CLIFT

Ken Edhammer

| CLIFT

Senior Sales Manager
ken.edhammer@mghc.com
www.clifthotel.com

_John Fuhr

£ CMR - Convention Management

, Resources, Inc.

Vice President, Product Marketing

jfuhr@cmrus.com
WWWw.cmrus.com

CI11r

Danielle Elliott

CMR - Convention Management
Resources, Inc.

Sales Manager
delliott@cmrus.com
WWW.Cmrus.com

Hilton
San Francisco Union Square
John Flanagan
- Hilton San Francisco Union Square
~ Assistant Director of Sales
| john flanagan@hilton.com
www.hiltonsanfranciscohotel.com
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Hilton
San Francisco Union Square
Kelly Kacenjar
Hilton San Francisco Union Square
Senior Sales Manager
kelly.kacenjar@hilton.com
www.hiltonsanfranciscohotel.com

VITALE

Carole Manning-Kim

Hotel Vitale

Director of Sales & Marketing
cmanningkim@jdvhotels.com
www.hotelvitale.com

KEYevents

Marisa Camplin

Key Events

Senior Sales Manager
marisac@keyevents.com
www.keyevents.com
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Bob Sauter

Moscone Center/SMG
Assistant General Manager
bsauter@moscone.com
www.moscone.com
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SAN FRANCISCO
MARQUIS

Robert Knigge

San Francisco Marriott Marquis

Citywide Sales Executive - San Francisco
robert.knigge@marriott.com
www.sfmarriottmarquis.com
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AN FRANCISCO
MARQUIS

Lisa Rubino, CMP, CASE
San Francisco Marriott Marquis
Director of National Accounts
lisa.rubino@marriott.com

| www.sfmarriottmarquis.com

.i'.

hotel nikko
san francisco

Elaine Rothenhaus

Hotel Nikko San Francisco
Sales Manager
erothenhaus@hotelnikkosf.com
www.hotelnikkosf.com

@) INTERCONTINENTAL

HOTELS OF SAN FRANCISCO
Yael Rosenwald
InterContinental Hotels of San Francisco
Senior Sales Manager
yael.rosenwald@ihg.com
www.intercontinentalsanfrancisco.com

MONTEREY

MMMMM ETING CONNECTION

Nancy Williams

Monterey Conference Center
Sr. Sales Manager
nwilliams@monterey.org

> | www.montereyconferencecenter.com

Kimberley Porter

Parc 55 Wyndham San Francisco -
Union Square

Director of Sales
kporter@parc55wyndham.com
www.parcS5hotel.com

Aarriott.

SAN FRANCISCO
MARQUIS

Chris Meadors

San Francisco Marriott Marquis
Senior Sales Executive
chris.meadors@marriott.com
www.sfmarriottmarquis.com

AVOR...

§an Frgcisco

Murat Eskicioglu

Savor...San Francisco at Moscone Center
Regional General Manager
murat@moscone.com
WWW.savorsmg.com
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Mimi Carter

Villa Florence

- Director of Sales & Marketing
mcarter@villaflorence.com
www.villaflorence.com

The Stanford Court

Director of Sales & Marketing
aphillips@stanfordcourt.com
www.stanfordcourt.com

THEWESTIN

SAN FRANCISCO
MARKET STREET

Kristy Kehs

The Westin San Francisco Market Street
Director of Sales & Marketing

| kkehs@westinsf.com

www.westinsf.com
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